
Total Buy-in:  $125 Total Entries:  55 Total Prize Pool: $5,500

Plus $550 in added Bounties
Place Name Prize Actual**

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
**3 way chop

Joseph T Gordon 420$                    

340$                    

280$                    

200$                    

Kyle Fox

Ronald Warters

Sirous Baghchehsariarie

Event #3: Christmas Bounties

Joseph Hoffman

Paul Lui

Walter Smiley

Mojtaba Ghaemi

1,400$            

1,290$            

1,020$            

1,790$                

1,135$                

785$                    

550$                    


