

Event #3: Christmas Bounties

Total Buy-in: \$125 Total Entries: 55 Total Prize Pool: \$5,500

Plus \$550 in added Bounties

Place	Name	Prize	Actual**		
1st	Joseph Hoffman	\$	1,790	\$	1,400
2nd	Paul Lui	\$	1,135	\$	1,290
3rd	Walter Smiley	\$	785	\$	1,020
4th	Mojtaba Ghaemi	\$	550		
5th	Joseph T Gordon	\$	420		
6th	Kyle Fox	\$	340		
7th	Ronald Warters	\$	280		
8th	Sirous Baghchehsariarie	\$	200		

^{**3} way chop